BATTERIA YUASA YTX20HL-BS-PW (SIGILLATA CON ACIDO A CORREDO) 12V/18AH

MARCA

BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
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GTX

SPX

GSI

GTI

GTX

SPX

GSX

RX

AMQuest

XT Traxter

BMest / Quest XT
Quest MAX

JS (Jet Ski)

JS TS, SX

KLF A Bayou

KLF B Bayou (CN)
KLF C Bayou 4x4 (CN)
KVF A Prairie 4x4 (CN)
KVF B Prairie 4x4 (CN)
JS (Jet Ski)

KLF B Bayou 4x4

KVF A Prairie 4x4 (CN)
KVF B Prairie 4x4 (CN)
NS

KAF Mule 1000 (B1)
KAF Mule 2010

KAF Mule 2020

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

650
650
718
718
782
782
951
951
500
500
650
650
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
400
400
440
450
540
540

ANNI

1994 - 2005
1994 - 2005
1997 - 2005
1995 - 2005
1996 - 2005
1997 - 2005
1997 - 2005
2000 - 2005
1999 - 2005
1999 - 2002
2002 - 2004
2004 - 2004
0000 - 0000
1986 - 1991
1986 - 1987
1992 - 1999
1992 - 2005
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2002
0000 - 0000
1993 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1998 - 2000
1987 - 1992
1991 - 1991
1991 - 0000
1991 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

26012-3708
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-3708
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
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KAWASAKI
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POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KAF Mule 2030

JS (Jet Ski)

JS, SX

KAF Mule 2500
KAF Mule 2510 4X4
KAF Mule 2520
JFTS

JF X2

JL SC

JS (Jet Ski)

JS SX

JH SS

JH ST

JH Xi

JH XiR

JS SX, ZX

JT XiR, ST, STS
Hurricane

SL, SLX, SLT
SLTX, SLXH, SLT
SLX

MJ S/T/TW (Jet Ski)
MJ T/TWIM (Jet Ski)

All WaveRunner Models
All WaveRunner Models

540
550
550
620
620
620
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
700
779
1000
1165
500
650
754
1131

1991 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1986 - 1995
1991 - 0000
1991 - 0000
1991 - 0000
1989 - 1996
1986 - 1995
1991 - 1995
0000 - 0000
1987 - 1995
1992 - 1997
1995 - 1995
1993 - 1999
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
1994 - 1995
1996 - 0000
1996 - 0000
1996 - 0000
1999 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1987 - 2002
1987 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

26012-1273
26012-3708
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-3708
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273
26012-1273

TSB916710100
TSB916710100
TSB916710100
TSB916710100




